CULDESAC JOINT SCHOOL DISTRICT #342

DATE
JANUARY 9, 2019
FEBRUARY 13, 2019
MARCH 13,2019
APRIL 10, 2019
MAY 8, 2019

JUNE 12,2019

JULY 10,2019
AUGUST 14, 2019
SEPTEMBER 11, 2019
OCTOBERY, 2019
NOVEMBER 13, 2019
DECEMBER 11, 2019

JANUARY 8, 2026

600 CULDESAC AVENUE, CULDESAC, ID 83524

PHONE (208)-843-5413
FAX (208)-843-2719
WWW.CULSCH.ORG

CULDESAC JSD #342 BOARD OF TRUSTEES

MONTHLY MEETING SCHEDULE

SECOND WEDNESDAY OF EACH MONTH

TIME
7:00 PM ANNUAL MEETING
7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM
“ANNUAL BUDGET HEARING 7:45 PM

8:00 PM
8:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 PM ANNUAL MEETING

LOCATION
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY

SCHOOL LIBRARY

SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY
SCHOOL LIBRARY

SCHOOL LIBRARY

AS SET BY THE BOARD OF TRUSTELES AT THEIR ANNUAL MEETING ON JANUARY 9, 2019

C M e

CHAIRMAN

A s

CLERK

CHANGES TO THE SCHEDULE POSTED ON THE SCHOOL WEBSITE WITH THE AGENDA




